
Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25-09-2003
2 COUNSON Myriam BEL 478 21-08-2003
3 HABRAN Emeline BEL 19-01-2004
4 ROMMES Noelia BEL 107 10-03-2003
5 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 14-10-2004
6 WASIAK Aude BEL 328 10-11-2003
7 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 373 21-04-2003
8 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 267 02-02-2004
9 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 363 07-06-2004
10 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 184 24-11-2002
11 MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL 261 04-03-2002
12 POPOVA Yana BUL 351 14-10-2003
13 BANOVIC Iva CRO 15-04-2002
14 DELIC Lara CRO 215 28-01-2003
15 GALIC Ana CRO 169 12-09-2003
16 JOLIC Jelena CRO 471 22-03-2003
17 MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO 353 14-07-2002
18 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 375 28-11-2002
19 STILLER Natalja DEN 129 23-02-2004
20 STILLER Zarina DEN 68 02-04-2002
21 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 2 05-04-2003
22 WALL Loreley Thais GER 15-06-2005
23 WRAGE Emilie GER 352 21-09-2004
24 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 281 02-07-2004
25 CHRISTOU Theodora GRE 259 14-06-2002
26 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 117 27-09-2002
27 KRITOULI Styliani GRE 07-08-2003
28 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 191 31-01-2003
29 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 376 13-01-2004
30 ANDRASFI Julia HUN 24-02-2004
31 BALOGH Bella HUN 22-02-2004
32 BUKI Lili HUN 3 05-05-2002
33 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN 57 04-06-2002
34 GALFALVY Reka HUN 11-11-2004
35 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 20 23-01-2003
36 KISS Emma HUN 04-04-2004
37 KOLLAR Kincso HUN 309 05-05-2002
38 LIPTHAY Hanna HUN 40 19-12-2002
39 MAJCHER Emese HUN 24-07-2003
40 MISKO Dorina HUN 20-10-2004
41 MUHARI Eszter HUN 1 30-09-2002
42 SALAMON Reka HUN 15-02-2004
43 SULYOK Melani HUN 20-06-2005
44 SZABO Eszter HUN 30-05-2003
45 SZARVAS Rita HUN 15 29-01-2003
46 TOTH Jazmin HUN 256 25-08-2002
47 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 105 09-06-2002
48 WETZKER Laura HUN 17 10-07-2002
49 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18-11-2005
50 ALAMUR Mia ISR 396 13-01-2003
51 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 122 20-10-2003
52 DYREKTOR Kamila ISR 25-05-2003
53 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 29 29-01-2003
54 GALPER Eva ISR 125 21-11-2002
55 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 485 08-10-2003
56 YAKOBSON Michelle ISR 310 11-10-2002
57 AKASHI Manami JPN 82 25-09-2002
58 ICHIGATANI Ai JPN 216 29-08-2002
59 ITO Anju JPN 467 15-02-2002
60 ITO Rin JPN 386 05-09-2002
61 KOBAYASHI Kyoka JPN 16-04-2002
62 NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 276 11-09-2004
63 ONISHI Ai JPN 05-06-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 UCHIYAMA Mio JPN 418 01-08-2003
65 RUP Sonia POL 436 06-12-2005
66 AXINTE Renata ROU 459 03-11-2004
67 BALACEANU Iulia ROU 460 07-01-2003
68 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 10 21-07-2002
69 CRACIUN Maria ROU 304 09-09-2003
70 DOBRINESCU Alexia ROU 03-10-2002
71 DORGAN Ingrid ROU 401 23-09-2003
72 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 79 25-01-2004
73 GHICA Andrada ROU 13 20-03-2003
74 ION Theodora ROU 140 19-07-2004
75 KATO Zsofia ROU 150 18-05-2002
76 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 26 06-02-2003
77 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 23 20-07-2003
78 NURCIU Elena ROU 372 11-01-2004
79 OLTEANU Daria ROU 355 05-05-2003
80 PETRACHE Eda ROU 27-07-2004
81 STAN Irina ROU 145 14-02-2002
82 STANESCU Melissa ROU 03-11-2003
83 TATARU Georgiana ROU 06-09-2003
84 ZOTA Diana ROU 73 11-07-2003
85 VANCEK Lucija SLO 370 30-01-2004
86 ANTIC Teodora SRB 239 22-08-2003
87 BALTIC Jana SRB 367 01-06-2003
88 BOSANAC Mia SRB 28-08-2004
89 HADZIC Magdalena SRB 358 21-01-2003
90 KECMAN Milica SRB 92 09-10-2002
91 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 380 11-05-2003
92 RABRENOVIC Maja SRB 26-08-2004
93 SEL Biljana SRB 24-08-2002
94 AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 241 25-05-2002
95 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 78 28-08-2003
96 ERIS Zeynep Begum TUR 192 06-02-2002
97 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 25-01-2006
98 YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil TUR 299 07-11-2002
99 YURTOGLU Nil TUR 11-09-2004
100 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 14 16-05-2002
101 CHMEREKA DARIIA UKR 494 06-07-2002
102 HLUBOKA Anastasiia UKR 120 01-10-2002
103 HULIAIHRODSKA Yana UKR 238 05-08-2003
104 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 04-08-2003
105 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR 94 20-10-2004
106 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 29-01-2003
107 MAZUR Yeva UKR 65 23-06-2003
108 MUKOID Julia UKR 77 03-03-2003
109 SADOVA Dariia UKR 5 08-05-2002
110 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 24-09-2002
111 SLAVYNSKA Albina UKR 278 01-07-2002
112 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 119 20-01-2004
113 TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR 209 06-08-2003
114 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya UKR 03-10-2004
115 VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR 19-11-2002
116 YATSYNA Timea UKR 09-10-2004



17 pools
3 pools of 6 and 14 pools of 7
92 (79.31% of 116) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN 1
2 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 2
3 BUKI Lili HUN 3
4 SADOVA Dariia UKR 5
5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 10
6 GHICA Andrada ROU 13
7 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 14
8 SZARVAS Rita HUN 15
9 WETZKER Laura HUN 17
10 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 20
11 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 23
12 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 26
13 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 29
14 LIPTHAY Hanna HUN 40
15 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN 57
16 MAZUR Yeva UKR 65
17 STILLER Zarina DEN 68
18 ZOTA Diana ROU 73
19 MUKOID Julia UKR 77
20 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 78
21 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 79
22 AKASHI Manami JPN 82
23 KECMAN Milica SRB 92
24 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR 94
25 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 105
26 ROMMES Noelia BEL 107
27 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 117
28 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 119
29 HLUBOKA Anastasiia UKR 120
30 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 122
31 GALPER Eva ISR 125
32 STILLER Natalja DEN 129
33 ION Theodora ROU 140
34 STAN Irina ROU 145
35 KATO Zsofia ROU 150
36 GALIC Ana CRO 169
37 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 184
38 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 191
39 ERIS Zeynep Begum TUR 192
40 TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR 209
41 DELIC Lara CRO 215
42 ICHIGATANI Ai JPN 216
43 HULIAIHRODSKA Yana UKR 238
44 ANTIC Teodora SRB 239
45 AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 241
46 TOTH Jazmin HUN 256
47 CHRISTOU Theodora GRE 259
48 MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL 261
49 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 267
50 NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 276
51 SLAVYNSKA Albina UKR 278
52 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 281
53 YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil TUR 299
54 CRACIUN Maria ROU 304
55 KOLLAR Kincso HUN 309
56 YAKOBSON Michelle ISR 310
57 WASIAK Aude BEL 328
58 POPOVA Yana BUL 351
59 WRAGE Emilie GER 352
60 MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO 353
61 OLTEANU Daria ROU 355
62 HADZIC Magdalena SRB 358
63 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 363



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 BALTIC Jana SRB 367
65 VANCEK Lucija SLO 370
66 NURCIU Elena ROU 372
67 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 373
68 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 375
69 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 376
70 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 380
71 ITO Rin JPN 386
72 ALAMUR Mia ISR 396
73 DORGAN Ingrid ROU 401
74 UCHIYAMA Mio JPN 418
75 RUP Sonia POL 436
76 AXINTE Renata ROU 459
77 BALACEANU Iulia ROU 460
78 ITO Anju JPN 467
79 JOLIC Jelena CRO 471
80 COUNSON Myriam BEL 478
81 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 485
82 CHMEREKA DARIIA UKR 494
83 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya UKR
84 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR
85 ANDRASFI Julia HUN
86 SALAMON Reka HUN
87 BOSANAC Mia SRB
88 STANESCU Melissa ROU
89 YURTOGLU Nil TUR
90 KULESHOVA Polina UKR
91 KOBAYASHI Kyoka JPN
92 PETRACHE Eda ROU
93 GALFALVY Reka HUN
94 MAJCHER Emese HUN
95 SZABO Eszter HUN
96 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT
97 YATSYNA Timea UKR
98 SULYOK Melani HUN
99 BANOVIC Iva CRO
100 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL
101 KISS Emma HUN
102 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR
103 BALOGH Bella HUN
104 DOBRINESCU Alexia ROU
105 WALL Loreley Thais GER
106 MISKO Dorina HUN
107 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia UKR
108 TATARU Georgiana ROU
109 VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR
110 ONISHI Ai JPN
111 DYREKTOR Kamila ISR
112 WIMMER Dorina HUN
113 RABRENOVIC Maja SRB
114 HABRAN Emeline BEL
115 KRITOULI Styliani GRE
116 SEL Biljana SRB



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

11:10

Referee(s):
POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

KATO Zsofia ROU

RABRENOVIC Maja SRB

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE

STAN Irina ROU

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR

VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO

MUHARI Eszter HUN

Strip Yellow

11:10

Referee(s):

HORETSKYI Sergii (UKR)

CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA

CHIMOVA Veselina BUL

KISS Emma HUN

KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB

ION Theodora ROU

VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR

GALIC Ana CRO

Strip Green

11:10

Referee(s):
KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)
GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

ITO Rin JPN

LULEVA Ekaterina BUL

STILLER Natalja DEN

YATSYNA Timea UKR

BUKI Lili HUN

WALL Loreley Thais GER

NURCIU Elena ROU



Strip Red

11:10

Referee(s):
KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

MISKO Dorina HUN

VANCEK Lucija SLO

VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL

GALPER Eva ISR

RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE

SADOVA Dariia UKR

DORGAN Ingrid ROU

Strip 1

11:10

Referee(s):

BOKULIC Ivan (CRO)

HLUBOKA Anastasiia UKR

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

ERIS Zeynep Begum TUR

ALAMUR Mia ISR

MAJCHER Emese HUN

BALTIC Jana SRB

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU

Strip 2

11:10

Referee(s):

TOTH Janka (HUN)

SULYOK Melani HUN

YURTOGLU Nil TUR

UCHIYAMA Mio JPN

SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR

DELIC Lara CRO

HRISTOVA Dalia BUL

GHICA Andrada ROU



Strip 3

11:10

Referee(s):

CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)

SZABO Eszter HUN

ICHIGATANI Ai JPN

BOGDANOV Adele ISR

HADZIC Magdalena SRB

CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR

DOBRINESCU Alexia ROU

RUP Sonia POL

Strip 4

11:10

Referee(s):
GOLIC David (SRB)

SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)

OLTEANU Daria ROU

SZARVAS Rita HUN

KARAMPINI Eirini GRE

AXINTE Renata ROU

TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR

BANOVIC Iva CRO

ONISHI Ai JPN

Strip 5

11:10

Referee(s):
SEL Ana (SRB)

DUMITROV Veselko (SRB)

GALFALVY Reka HUN

MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO

BALACEANU Iulia ROU

WETZKER Laura HUN

HULIAIHRODSKA Yana UKR

ROMMES Noelia BEL

DYREKTOR Kamila ISR



Strip 6

11:10

Referee(s):

OREMUSH Heyza (UKR)

KALMAN Gyongyver HUN

WRAGE Emilie GER

ANTIC Teodora SRB

TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN

ITO Anju JPN

SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia UKR

TATARU Georgiana ROU

Strip 7

11:10

Referee(s):

FRAIMAN Daniel (HUN)

MOROIANU Bianca ROU

BALOGH Bella HUN

LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR

SEL Biljana SRB

AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR

POPOVA Yana BUL

JOLIC Jelena CRO

Strip 8

11:10

Referee(s):

HEREY Anatolii (UKR)

TOTH Jazmin HUN

KRITOULI Styliani GRE

MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU

KULESHOVA Polina UKR

KECMAN Milica SRB

COUNSON Myriam BEL

YAKOBSON Michelle ISR



Strip 10

11:10

Referee(s):
AKHVERDYAN Levon (RUS)

NAGY Lehel (ROU)

FEYGIN Nikol ISR

AKASHI Manami JPN

WASIAK Aude BEL

CHMEREKA DARIIA UKR

CHRISTOU Theodora GRE

PETRACHE Eda ROU

WIMMER Dorina HUN

Strip 11

11:10

Referee(s):
MILICIC Andjela (SRB)
KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

KOLLAR Kincso HUN

SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR

DRAGHICI Ioana ROU

LIPTHAY Hanna HUN

TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya UKR

HABRAN Emeline BEL

MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL

Strip 12

11:10

Referee(s):

PETROVIC Nikola (SRB)

MUKOID Julia UKR

KOBAYASHI Kyoka JPN

STANESCU Melissa ROU

DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN

ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL

YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil TUR



Strip 13

11:10

Referee(s):

HONTI-KISS Dominika (HUN)

AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR

MAZUR Yeva UKR

CRACIUN Maria ROU

SALAMON Reka HUN

BOSANAC Mia SRB

NAKAMURA Makoto JPN

Strip Podium

11:10

Referee(s):

TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

ZOTA Diana ROU

STILLER Zarina DEN

FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR

ANDRASFI Julia HUN

BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE

SLAVYNSKA Albina UKR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2 ZOTA Diana ROU 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 HLUBOKA Anastasiia UKR 6 1.00 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 MAZUR Yeva UKR 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
7 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR 5 0.83 25 7 +18 Advanced
8 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
9 BUKI Lili HUN 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
10T LIPTHAY Hanna HUN 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
10T SZARVAS Rita HUN 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
12T MUHARI Eszter HUN 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12T FEYGIN Nikol ISR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12T KECMAN Milica SRB 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
15 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
16T UCHIYAMA Mio JPN 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
16T SADOVA Dariia UKR 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
18 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
19 KATO Zsofia ROU 5 0.83 24 12 +12 Advanced
20 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 5 0.83 19 8 +11 Advanced
21 WETZKER Laura HUN 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
22T RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
22T OLTEANU Daria ROU 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
22T MISKO Dorina HUN 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
25 ITO Anju JPN 5 0.83 25 20 +5 Advanced
26 SALAMON Reka HUN 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
27 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 4 0.67 28 16 +12 Advanced
28 MAJCHER Emese HUN 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
29 GHICA Andrada ROU 4 0.67 28 20 +8 Advanced
30 BALOGH Bella HUN 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
31 ITO Rin JPN 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
32 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
33 WIMMER Dorina HUN 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
34 YAKOBSON Michelle ISR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
35 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
36 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
37 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
38T DYREKTOR Kamila ISR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
38T VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
38T KOLLAR Kincso HUN 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
41 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
42 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
43 STILLER Natalja DEN 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
44 SULYOK Melani HUN 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
45 NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
46 ANDRASFI Julia HUN 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
47 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
48 KOBAYASHI Kyoka JPN 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
49 SLAVYNSKA Albina UKR 3 0.60 20 20 0 Advanced
50 GALIC Ana CRO 3 0.50 27 21 +6 Advanced
51 TATARU Georgiana ROU 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
52 ALAMUR Mia ISR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
53 STAN Irina ROU 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
54 TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
55 TOTH Jazmin HUN 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
56 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
57T GALFALVY Reka HUN 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
57T CHRISTOU Theodora GRE 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
57T CHMEREKA DARIIA UKR 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
60T AKASHI Manami JPN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
60T HULIAIHRODSKA Yana UKR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
60T ICHIGATANI Ai JPN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
63 SZABO Eszter HUN 3 0.50 25 27 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 WALL Loreley Thais GER 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
65 HADZIC Magdalena SRB 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
66T ION Theodora ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
66T BALACEANU Iulia ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
68 JOLIC Jelena CRO 3 0.50 17 20 -3 Advanced
69 MUKOID Julia UKR 2 0.40 21 17 +4 Advanced
70 STILLER Zarina DEN 2 0.40 21 23 -2 Advanced
71 STANESCU Melissa ROU 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
72 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
73 GALPER Eva ISR 2 0.33 23 23 0 Advanced
74 ROMMES Noelia BEL 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
75 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
76T WASIAK Aude BEL 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
76T ANTIC Teodora SRB 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
78 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
79T VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
79T AXINTE Renata ROU 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
81 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
82T ONISHI Ai JPN 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
82T AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
84 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
85 DORGAN Ingrid ROU 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
86 HABRAN Emeline BEL 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
87 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
88 YURTOGLU Nil TUR 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
89 NURCIU Elena ROU 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
90 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
91 KRITOULI Styliani GRE 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
92 BALTIC Jana SRB 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
93 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 1 0.20 17 21 -4 Eliminated
94 CRACIUN Maria ROU 1 0.20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
95 BOSANAC Mia SRB 1 0.20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
96 MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
97 MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
98 RUP Sonia POL 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
99 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya UKR 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
100 KISS Emma HUN 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
101 YATSYNA Timea UKR 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
102T LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
102T PETRACHE Eda ROU 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
104 POPOVA Yana BUL 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
105 WRAGE Emilie GER 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
106 RABRENOVIC Maja SRB 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
107 SEL Biljana SRB 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
108 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
109 DELIC Lara CRO 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
110 DOBRINESCU Alexia ROU 0 0.00 15 28 -13 Eliminated
111 YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil TUR 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
112 COUNSON Myriam BEL 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
113 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 0 0.00 13 29 -16 Eliminated
114 BANOVIC Iva CRO 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
115 VANCEK Lucija SLO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
116 ERIS Zeynep Begum TUR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN 30-09-2002
2 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 05-04-2003
3T FEYGIN Nikol ISR 29-01-2003
3T CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 16-05-2002
5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21-07-2002
6 KECMAN Milica SRB 09-10-2002
7 SALAMON Reka HUN 15-02-2004
8 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23-01-2003
9 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 20-10-2003
10 BUKI Lili HUN 05-05-2002
11 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29-01-2003
12 SADOVA Dariia UKR 08-05-2002
13 MAJCHER Emese HUN 24-07-2003
14 ITO Rin JPN 05-09-2002
15 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 29-01-2003
16 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 08-10-2003
17 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 02-02-2004
18 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR 20-10-2004
19 LIPTHAY Hanna HUN 19-12-2002
20 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 06-02-2003
21 KATO Zsofia ROU 18-05-2002
22 WETZKER Laura HUN 10-07-2002
23 MISKO Dorina HUN 20-10-2004
24 ITO Anju JPN 15-02-2002
25 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18-11-2005
26 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 20-01-2004
27 TOTHMATYAS Zsofia HUN 09-06-2002
28 NAKAMURA Makoto JPN 11-09-2004
29 SZABO Eszter HUN 30-05-2003
30 JOLIC Jelena CRO 22-03-2003
31 MUKOID Julia UKR 03-03-2003
32 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 14-10-2004
33 ZOTA Diana ROU 11-07-2003
34 HLUBOKA Anastasiia UKR 01-10-2002
35 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23-06-2003
36 UCHIYAMA Mio JPN 01-08-2003
37 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20-07-2003
38T OLTEANU Daria ROU 05-05-2003
38T RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 31-01-2003
40 GHICA Andrada ROU 20-03-2003
41 BALOGH Bella HUN 22-02-2004
42 DRAGHICI Ioana ROU 25-01-2004
43 YAKOBSON Michelle ISR 11-10-2002
44 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 27-09-2002
45T DYREKTOR Kamila ISR 25-05-2003
45T KOLLAR Kincso HUN 05-05-2002
47 STILLER Natalja DEN 23-02-2004
48 SULYOK Melani HUN 20-06-2005
49 ANDRASFI Julia HUN 24-02-2004
50 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN 04-06-2002
51 KOBAYASHI Kyoka JPN 16-04-2002
52 TATARU Georgiana ROU 06-09-2003
53 ALAMUR Mia ISR 13-01-2003
54 STAN Irina ROU 14-02-2002
55 TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR 06-08-2003
56 TOTH Jazmin HUN 25-08-2002
57T CHRISTOU Theodora GRE 14-06-2002
57T CHMEREKA DARIIA UKR 06-07-2002
59 ICHIGATANI Ai JPN 29-08-2002
60 HADZIC Magdalena SRB 21-01-2003
61 STILLER Zarina DEN 02-04-2002
62 GALPER Eva ISR 21-11-2002
63 AXINTE Renata ROU 03-11-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 NURCIU Elena ROU 11-01-2004
65 VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR 19-11-2002
66 SLAVYNSKA Albina UKR 01-07-2002
67 GALIC Ana CRO 12-09-2003
68 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13-01-2004
69 GALFALVY Reka HUN 11-11-2004
70T HULIAIHRODSKA Yana UKR 05-08-2003
70T AKASHI Manami JPN 25-09-2002
72 WALL Loreley Thais GER 15-06-2005
73T ION Theodora ROU 19-07-2004
73T BALACEANU Iulia ROU 07-01-2003
75 STANESCU Melissa ROU 03-11-2003
76 BORONKAY Christina Alexandra GRE 02-07-2004
77 ROMMES Noelia BEL 10-03-2003
78 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 24-11-2002
79T WASIAK Aude BEL 10-11-2003
79T ANTIC Teodora SRB 22-08-2003
81 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 11-05-2003
82 HRISTOVA Dalia BUL 07-06-2004
83T AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 25-05-2002
83T ONISHI Ai JPN 05-06-2003
85 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia UKR 24-09-2002
86 DORGAN Ingrid ROU 23-09-2003
87 HABRAN Emeline BEL 19-01-2004
88 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 04-08-2003
89 YURTOGLU Nil TUR 11-09-2004
90 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 21-04-2003
91 KRITOULI Styliani GRE 07-08-2003
92 BALTIC Jana SRB 01-06-2003
93 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 28-08-2003
94 CRACIUN Maria ROU 09-09-2003
95 BOSANAC Mia SRB 28-08-2004
96 MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO 14-07-2002
97 MIHAILOVSKA Kalina BUL 04-03-2002
98 RUP Sonia POL 06-12-2005
99 TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya UKR 03-10-2004
100 KISS Emma HUN 04-04-2004
101 YATSYNA Timea UKR 09-10-2004
102T LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25-09-2003
102T PETRACHE Eda ROU 27-07-2004
104 POPOVA Yana BUL 14-10-2003
105 WRAGE Emilie GER 21-09-2004
106 RABRENOVIC Maja SRB 26-08-2004
107 SEL Biljana SRB 24-08-2002
108 FAZLIOGLU Duru TUR 25-01-2006
109 DELIC Lara CRO 28-01-2003
110 DOBRINESCU Alexia ROU 03-10-2002
111 YURDAKUL Tuanna Nil TUR 07-11-2002
112 COUNSON Myriam BEL 21-08-2003
113 VUKOJEVIC Andrea CRO 28-11-2002
114 BANOVIC Iva CRO 15-04-2002
115 VANCEK Lucija SLO 30-01-2004
116 ERIS Zeynep Begum TUR 06-02-2002



Zrenjanin Open 2018 Cadet Circuit
Saturday, October 20, 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AKHVERDYAN Levon RUS 00848775 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BADEM Emre TUR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOKULIC Ivan CRO 00844326 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIUCULESCU Alina ROU 00840620 Ref: 1
DUMITROV Veselko SRB 00702740 Ref: 1
FRAIMAN Daniel HUN 00003199 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU C 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GOLIC David SRB 00827838 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEREY Anatolii UKR 00832213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HONTI-KISS Dominika HUN B 00689389 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
HORETSKYI Sergii UKR 00842716 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 00845005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB 00001462 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN 00689411 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MILICIC Andjela SRB 00001502 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAGY Lehel ROU 00836122 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OREMUSH Heyza UKR 00003760 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PETROVIC Nikola SRB 00001507 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POPOVA Gergana BUL 00847273 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEL Ana SRB 00777818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SEMEREDY Alexandra HUN 00845715 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TOLASOVA Diana RUS 00840086 Ref: 1
TOTH Janka HUN 00833712 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VANDENBERK Florian BEL Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VARGA Katalin HUN B 00689489 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VUKOVIC Filip CRO 00002512 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


